
Smart Guide Extension for Blind Cane
By Giva Andriana Mutiara

WORD COUNT 3625 TIME SUBMITTED 14-MAR-2017 02:42PM

PAPER ID 28042891















7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Smart Guide Extension for Blind Cane
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.2020mag.com
Internet

www.news-medical.net
Internet

Galvani, Asdi, Andrian Rakhmatsyah, and Giva
Andriana Mutiara. "Prototype of microcontroller-
based odometer reading for early warning in the vehicle
lubricants replacement", 2015 3rd International Conference on
Information and Communication Technology (ICoICT), 2015.
Crossref

openhardware.pe
Internet

www.maxiaids.com
Internet

mhealthspot.com
Internet

www.ijdesign.org
Internet

www.sgbotic.com
Internet

ijarcce.com
Internet

research.ncl.ac.uk
Internet

49 words — 1%

48 words — 1%

33 words — 1%

32 words — 1%

20 words — 1%

18 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%



EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF


	Smart Guide Extension for Blind Cane
	By Giva Andriana Mutiara

	Smart Guide Extension for Blind Cane
	ORIGINALITY REPORT
	PRIMARY SOURCES


